LOREENAT H E  G E N E R A T I O N
MULTILAB CENTRIFUGES 4l
presentsAFI
New Bio-Lid Design
The unique design of our lids
allows you to open and close
the buckets with a single
hand, and they can also

DeepWell Microplate 4 8 2 8
*28 unsealed
*8 unsealed
*28 unsealed
*28 unsealed
*unsealed
Rotors and Adapters
For Swinging Buckets rotors
Max tube
Adapter Rotor Dimensions
Cat N° image capacity  ( ø x L mm)
 NU-RX750 - Swinging Bucket Rotor cross - -
 NU-B750 - Round Buckets (set of 4) - -
 NU-L750 - Biosafety secured lid for B750 set of 4 - -
 NU-BXDW3 - Microplates carriers and Flask (set of 4) 20 -
 AFI-BPP750 - 750 mL Polypropylene Flat Bottle - -
 AFI-BPP625 - 625 mL Polypropylene Flat Bottle (Exclusivity) - -
 AFI-BPP400 - 400 mL Polypropylene Flat Bottle - -
 AFI-TXDW3 - Micoplates Extractors (Include pads) for BXDW3 - -
71199012 - Tube of grease 20gr - -
71123501 - Replacement Kit NU-L750 O-rings for lids set of 4 - -
 AFI-3T750F - 4 x 750 mL 98x135
 AFI-3T625F 1 4 x 525 mL 92x136
 AFI-3T500F 1 4 x 500 mL 92x136
 AFI-3T500C 2 4 x 500 mL 92x136
 AFI-3T400F 3 4 x 400 mL 100.5 x 145
 AFI-3T290F 4 4 x 290 mL 62x148
 AFI-3T250F 4 4 x 250 mL 62x148
 AFI-3T250C 5 4 x 250 mL 60x149
 AFI-3T200F 6 4 x 200 mL 56x150
 AFI-3T200C 7 4 x 200 mL 60x149
 AFI-3T200C 7 150 mL Conical Bottle 4 x 150 mL 60x149
 AFI-3T100C 8 100 mL Conical Bottle 4 x 100 mL 56x150
 AFI-3T50CL 9 50 mL Conical Tube 24 x 50 mL 30x134
 AFI-3T50C 10 50 mL Conical Tube (Without Lid bucket) 28 x 50 mL 30x132
 AFI-3T50AOR 9 24 x 50 mL 29x134
 AFI-3T50S 11 28 x 50 mL 30x137
 AFI-3T50SL 12 24 x 50 mL 30x134
 AFI-3T30S 13 28 x 30 mL 25x140
 AFI-3T15C 14 56 x 15 mL 17x135
 AFI-3T10 15 84 x 14 mL 16x134
 AFI-3T10 15 84 x 14 mL 16x134
 AFI-3T5 16 108 x 5 mL 12x133
 AFI-3T2 17 216 x 2 mL 11x50

RCF
 (x g)
R 3.500 2.751
V 3.500 2.751
AFI MultiLab
LOREENA
1  AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
RX-1000 Swinging Bucket Rotor
Max tube
Adapter Rotor Dimensions
Cat N° image capacity  ( ø x L mm)
 NU-RX1000 - Swinging Bucket Rotor cross - -
 NU-B1000 - Buckets (set of 4) - -
 NU-L1000 - Biosafety secured lid for B1000 set of 4 - -
 NU-BXDW4 - Microplates carriers and Flask "SEALED" 24 -
 AFI-BPP-1000 - 1000 mL Polypropylene Flat Bottle - -
 AFI-BPP750 - 750 mL Polypropylene Flat Bottle - -
 AFI-BPP625 - 625 mL Polypropylene Flat Bottle (Exclusivity) - -
 AFI-BPP400 - 400 mL Polypropylene Flat Bottle - -
 AFI-TXDW4 - Micoplates Extractors (Include pads) for BXDW4 - -
71199012 - Tube of grease 20gr - -
71123502 - Replacement Kit NU-L1000 O-rings for lids set of 4 - -
 AFI-4T1000F 0 4 x 1000 mL 112,5x142
 AFI-4T750F 1 4x 750 mL 98x138
 AFI-4T625F 2 4 x 625 mL 92x140
 AFI-4T500F 2 4 x 500 mL 92x140
 AFI-4T500C 3 4x 500 mL 92x140
 AFI-4T290F 4 290 mL Flat Bottle 8 x 290 mL 62x123
 AFI-4T250F 4 250 mL Flat Bottle 8 x 250 mL 62x123
 AFI-4T250C 5 8 x 250 mL 60x124
 AFI-4T200F 6 200 mL Flat Bottle 8 x 200 mL 56x126
 AFI-4T200 7 200 mL Conical Bottle 8 x 200 mL 60x124
 AFI-4T200 7 150 mL Conical Bottle 8 x 150 mL 60x124
 AFI-4T100-C 8 100 mL Conical Bottle 8 x 100 mL 56x126
 AFI-4T50C 9 50 mL Conical Tube 40 x 50 mL 30x121
 AFI-4T50AOR 9 40 x 50 mL 29x121
 AFI-4T50S 10 28 x 50 mL 30x133
 AFI-4T30S 11 40 x 30 mL 30x128
 AFI-4T15C 12 96 x 15 mL 17x123
 AFI-4T10 13 156 x 14 mL 16x128
 AFI-4T10 13 156 x 10 mL 16x128
 AFI-4T5 14 200 x 5 mL 12x127
 AFI-4T2 15 200 x 2 mL 11x50
250 mL Conical Bottle (Without Lid bucket)
Description

Angular Rotor 6x100 - 28°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
R 13.200 20.634
V 12.700 19.100
AFI MultiLab
LOREENA
1      AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA6-100 Angular Rotor 6 x 100 mL 38x106
Adapters
AFI-100R80-OAK 6 x 80mL 38x106
AFI-100R50-C 6 x 50mL 30x120
AFI-100R50-OAK 6 x 50mL 29x120
AFI-100R30-OAK 6 x 30mL 25x120
AFI-100R15-C 6 x 15mL 17x121
AFI-100R10-OAK 12 x 10mL 17x110
AFI-100R10 12 x 10mL 17x110
AFI-100R7 18 x 5/7mL 12x110
AFI-100R5 12 x 5mL 16x55
AFI-100R2 24 x 2mL 11x50
*Advanced Oak Ridge
10mL AOR* Round Tube
10mL Blood Collection Tube
5-7mL Blood Collection Tube
1,5 - 2mL  MicroTube
5mL MicroTube
80mL AOR* Round Tube
50mL Conical Tube
50mL AOR* Round Tube
30mL AOR* Round Tube
15mL Conical Tube
1      AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Angular Rotor 6x250 - 28°
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA6-250 Angular Rotor 6 x 250 mL 62x125
Accessories Kits
AFI-BPP-250 250 mL Polypropylene Bottle set of 20 6 x 250 mL -
AFI-BPC-250 250 mL Polycarbonate Bottle set of 20 6 x 250 mL -
Adapters
AFI-250R100-C 6 x 100mL 56x125
AFI-250R80-OAK 6 x 80mL 38x125
AFI-250R50-C 6 x 50mL 30x125
AFI-250R50-OAK 6 x 50mL 29x125
AFI-250R30-OAK 12 x 30mL 25x125
AFI-250R15-C 30 x 15mL 17x121
AFI-250R10-OAK 42 x 10mL 17x110
AFI-250R10 42 x 10mL 17x110
10mL AOR Advanced Oak Ridge
10mL Blood Collection Tube
100mL Conical Bottle
80mL AOR Advanced Oak Ridge

Angular Rotor 8x50 Sealed - 40°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
R 7.600 9.090
V 6.700 7.065
AFI MultiLab
LOREENA
1      AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-FA8-50 Angular Rotor 8 x 50 mL 30x120
Adapters
AFI-50R50-OAK 8 x 50mL 30 x 120
AFI-50R30-C 8 x 50mL 25 x 120
AFI-50R30-OAK 8 x 30mL 25 x 120
AFI-50R15-C 8 x 15mL 17 x 121
AFI-50R10-OAK 8 x 10mL 17 x 121
AFI-50R10 8 x 10mL 17 x 121
*Advanced Oak Ridge
10mL AOR* Round Tube
10mL Blood Collection Tube
30mL AOR* Round Tube
15mL Conical Tube
50mL AOR* Round Tube
30mL Conical Tube
1      AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Angular Rotor 8x50 - 25°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
R 12.100 16.663
V 12.100 16.663
AFI MultiLab
LOREENA
1      AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA8-50 Angular Rotor 8 x 50 mL 30 x 120
Adapters
AFI-50R50-OAK 8 x 50mL 30 x 120
AFI-50R30-C 8 x 30mL 25 x 120
AFI-50R30-OAK 8 x 30mL 25 x 120

Angular Rotor 16 x 5 - 45°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
R 13.200 21.018
V 13.200 21.018
AFI MultiLab
LOREENA
1      AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA16-5 Angular Rotor 16 x 5 mL 16x55
Adapters
1      AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Angular Rotor 30 x 15 - 37°
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA30-15 Angular Rotor 30 x 15 mL 17x121
Adapters
AFI-15R15-C 30 x 15 mL 17x121
AFI-15R15-R 30 x 15 mL 17x121
AFI-15R10-OAK 30 x 10 mL 17x121
AFI-15R10 30 x 10 mL 17x121
AFI-15R5 30 x 5 mL 12x121
*Advanced Oak Ridge
10mL AOR* Round Tube
10mL Blood Collection Tube

Angular Rotor 30x2 - 45°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
R 16.000 28.198
V 15.300 25.784
AFI MultiLab
LOREENA
1      AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA30-2 Angular Rotor 30 x 2 mL 11x50
Adapters
AFI-30R05 30 x 0.5 mL 11x50
AFI-30R025 30 x 0.25 mL 11x50
AFI-30R02 30 x 0.2 mL 11x50
0,25ml MicroTube
0,2ml MicroTube
0,5ml MicroTube
1      AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Angular Rotor 48x2 - 45°
Centrifuge Model
Maximum Speed
 (rpm)
Maximum RCF
 (x g)
R 15500 27073
V 14000 22086
AFI MultiLab
LOREENA
1      AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters
Max tube
Dimensions
Cat N° Description Rotor capacity  ( ø x L mm)
Rotor
NU-RA48-2 Angular Rotor 48 x 2 mL 11x50
Adapters
AFI-48R05 48 x 0.5 mL 11x50
AFI-48R025 48 x 0.25 mL 11x50
AFI-48R02 48 x 0.2mL 11x50
0,5ml MicroTube
0,25ml MicroTube
0,2ml MicroTube
1      AFI Centrifuge Rotors and Adapters